Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Massey - (948061) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.28
55.59
55.70
55.78
55.80
55.98
56.25
56.30
56.31
56.44
56.64
56.64
56.97
57.01
57.01
57.14
57.18
57.23
57.26
57.28
57.30
57.40
57.58
57.83
57.95

57.97

o an

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

668
657
653
650
649
643
634
632
632
627
621
621
610
609
609
605
603
602
601
600
600
596
591
583
580
579

coa

Round

r ¢ m T mMm mM I O I @M I I mMm I T I O mMm mMm O I T

-n

I I

Date

10/12/23
18/12/21
12/12/21
10/12/23
12/12/21
04/11/23
15/12/19
13/11/21
15/12/19
04/11/23
05/11/22
11/12/22
05/11/22
13/11/21
21/11/21
09/12/18
16/11/19
16/11/19
12/12/20
09/12/18
03/11/18
11/12/22
03/11/18
16/10/21
27/10/18
05/10/19

A7MHAM40

Meet

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
National Leagues

Scottish National Winter SC Championships
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Winter SC Championships
SASA North District Open Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Course Championships
SASA North District Autumn Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
SASA North District Open Championships 2023
North District Open Championships 2022
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
North District Open Championships 2022

SASA North District Autumn Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships
2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships
Tighinn Comhla

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
North District Open Championships 2018
University of Aberdeen Club Championships
2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships

LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

AN4O AN ON Caiaw Aa Mumiia Alcaimaladan

Venue

Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Inverness, Scotland
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness, Scotland
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow

Various - Round 3
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross

Sheffield

Tallavann

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Aberdeen
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Scot West

e Alacan,

Level

2
2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.49
59.20
59.92

1:00.00

1:00.59

1:01.85

1:02.05

1:02.55

1:02.96

1:02.99

1:08.87

1:08.91

1:10.49

1:10.92

1:19.86

1:20.30

1:20.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.78
55.28
55.98
56.44
57.40
56.64
56.64
56.97
55.59
55.80
55.70
57.01
57.01
56.30
57.83
59.20
57.26
56.25
56.31
57.23
57.18
57.97
57.14
57.28

57.30
57.58
58.49
57.95
59.92
1:00.59
1:00.00
1:01.85

1:02.96

Copyrigiht 2024

544
524
522
507
477
472
461
452
451
345
344
322
316
221
218
215

WA Pts

650
668
643
627
596
621
621
610
657
649
653
609
609
632
583
544
601
634
632

603
579
605
600

600
591
564
580
524
507
522
477
452

m =m I I m I m I m I I

T

Round

C

m m™m I m I I ™M ™M I M I O I T

I O T IT m I O ™

m I I m I MM

I I

ziiurio
26/06/21
10/12/17
04/11/17
04/11/17
11/12/16
29/10/16
29/10/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
07/11/15
07/11/15
24/10/15
24/10/15
25/10/14
08/11/14
25/10/14

Date

10/12/23
10/12/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
11/12/22
11/12/22
05/11/22
05/11/22
18/12/21
12/12/21
12/12/21
21/11/21
13/11/21
13/11/21
16/10/21
26/06/21
12/12/20
15/12/19
15/12/19
16/11/19
16/11/19
05/10/19
09/12/18
09/12/18

03/11/18
03/11/18
27/10/18
27/10/18
10/112/17
04/11117
04/11/117
11/12/16
05/11/16

£U10 WU DU DEI1IUI AYE JTOUP UHATIPIVTSTIPS
Tighinn Comhla

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2017
Scottish National Short Course Championships
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

Meet

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
SASA North District Open Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
North District Open Championships 2022

North District Open Championships 2022
National Leagues

Scottish National Winter SC Championships
Scottish National Winter SC Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming

SASA North District Autumn Championships
SASA North District Autumn Championships
University of Aberdeen Club Championships
Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships
2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships
LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2017
Scottish National Short Course Championships

North District Open Championships

1UIICIUSS
Various
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Inverness
Inverness
Linwood
Linwood
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Renfrew

Glenrothes

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Inverness, Scotland
Inverness, Scotland
Aberdeen
Various
Various - Round 3
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Edinburgh

Inverness

PagsZ/3

VU Giasyow

0
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2

2

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
Aberdeen 2
2
2
2
0
0
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Scot West 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.99
1:02.05
1:02.55
1:08.91
1:08.87
1:10.49
1:10.92
1:20.30
1:19.86

1:20.62

Copyright 2024

451
472
461
344
345
322
316
218
221
215

-

N

I

05/11/16
29/10/16
29/10/16
07/11/15
07/11/15
24/10/15
24/10/15
08/11/14
25/10/14
25/10/14

North District Open Championships

2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

Inverness
Glasgow
Glasgow
Linwood
Linwood
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Renfrew
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Pag1e3/3

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



