Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Massey - (948061) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
55.28	668	Н	10/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
55.59	657	F	18/12/21	National Leagues	Glasgow		2
55.70	653	Н	12/12/21	Scottish National Winter SC Championships	Edinburgh		2
55.78	650	С	10/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
55.80	649	F	12/12/21	Scottish National Winter SC Championships	Edinburgh		2
55.98	643	F	04/11/23	SASA North District Open Championships 2023	Aberdeen		2
56.25	634	С	15/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	2
56.30	632	Н	13/11/21	SASA North District Autumn Championships	Inverness, Scotland		2
56.31	632	Н	15/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	2
56.44	627	Н	04/11/23	SASA North District Open Championships 2023	Aberdeen		2
56.64	621	F	05/11/22	North District Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		2
56.64	621	Н	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
56.97	610	Н	05/11/22	North District Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		2
57.01	609	F	13/11/21	SASA North District Autumn Championships	Inverness, Scotland		2
57.01	609	Н	21/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	Aberdeen	2
57.14	605	С	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	2
57.18	603	Н	16/11/19	2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	2
57.23	602	F	16/11/19	2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	2
57.26	601	F	12/12/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 3		0
57.28	600	Н	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	2
57.30	600	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	2
57.40	596	С	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
57.58	591	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	2
57.83	583	F	16/10/21	University of Aberdeen Club Championships	Aberdeen		2
57.95	580	Н	27/10/18	2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	2
57.97	579	Н	05/10/19	LVSC Short Course Meet 2019	Sheffield	Scot West	2
right 202	4	Е	07/10/10	2010 MID CC Coniar Aga Craun Champianahina	Tallarana	Powered By SPOR	rsyst

JO.45	204	г	∠//IU/IO	ZUTO WID SO Settlot Age Group Championships	TOHCTOSS	oo diasyow	Page 2/3
59.20	544	F	26/06/21	Tighinn Comhla	Various		0
59.92	524	Н	10/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	2
1:00.00	522	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
1:00.59	507	F	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
1:01.85	477	Н	11/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.05	472	F	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.55	461	Н	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.96	452	F	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.99	451	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
1:08.87	345	Н	07/11/15	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Co Glasgow	2
1:08.91	344	F	07/11/15	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Co Glasgow	2
1:10.49	322	F	24/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	Co Glasgow	2
1:10.92	316	Н	24/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	Co Glasgow	2
1:19.86	221	F	25/10/14	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Co Glasgow	2
1:20.30	218	Н	08/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	Co Glasgow	2
1:20.62	215	Н	25/10/14	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes		2

Swims in Date Order

650 668 643 627 596 621 621 610 657	C H F H C H F	10/12/23 10/12/23 04/11/23 04/11/23 11/12/22 11/12/22 05/11/22	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 SASA North District Open Championships 2023 SASA North District Open Championships 2023 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh Edinburgh Aberdeen Aberdeen Edinburgh		2 2 2 2
643 627 596 621 621 610 657	F C H F	04/11/23 04/11/23 11/12/22 11/12/22	SASA North District Open Championships 2023 SASA North District Open Championships 2023 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Aberdeen Aberdeen		2
627 596 621 621 610 657	H C H F	04/11/23 11/12/22 11/12/22	SASA North District Open Championships 2023 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Aberdeen		
596 621 621 610 657	C H F H	11/12/22 11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022			n
621 621 610 657	H F H	11/12/22		Edinburgh		4
621 610 657	F H		Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	~		2
610 657	Н	05/11/22	TITLE TAMONA SHOT SOUND MICH LOLL	Edinburgh		2
657			North District Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		2
	F	05/11/22	North District Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		2
	1	18/12/21	National Leagues	Glasgow		2
649	F	12/12/21	Scottish National Winter SC Championships	Edinburgh		2
653	Н	12/12/21	Scottish National Winter SC Championships	Edinburgh		2
609	Н	21/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	Aberdeen	2
609	F	13/11/21	SASA North District Autumn Championships	Inverness, Scotland		2
632	Н	13/11/21	SASA North District Autumn Championships	Inverness, Scotland		2
583	F	16/10/21	University of Aberdeen Club Championships	Aberdeen		2
544	F	26/06/21	Tighinn Comhla	Various		0
601	F	12/12/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 3		0
634	С	15/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	2
632	Н	15/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	2
602	F	16/11/19	2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	2
603	Н	16/11/19	2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	2
579	Н	05/10/19	LVSC Short Course Meet 2019	Sheffield	Scot West	2
605	С	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	2
600	Н	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	2
600	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	2
591	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	2
564	F	27/10/18	2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	2
580	Н	27/10/18	2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	2
524	Н	10/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	2
507	F	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
522	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
	Н	11/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
477						
	632 602 603 579 605 600 600 591 564 580 524 507	632 H 602 F 603 H 579 H 605 C 600 H 600 F 591 H 564 F 580 H 524 H 507 F 522 H	632 H 15/12/19 602 F 16/11/19 603 H 16/11/19 579 H 05/10/19 605 C 09/12/18 600 H 09/12/18 600 F 03/11/18 591 H 03/11/18 564 F 27/10/18 580 H 27/10/18 524 H 10/12/17 507 F 04/11/17	632 H 15/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships 602 F 16/11/19 2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships 603 H 16/11/19 2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships 579 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 605 C 09/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming 600 H 09/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming 600 F 03/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 591 H 03/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 564 F 27/10/18 2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships 580 H 27/10/18 2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships 524 H 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs 507 F 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 522 H 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017	H 15/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh 602 F 16/11/19 2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships Glasgow 603 H 16/11/19 2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships Glasgow 579 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 Sheffield 605 C 09/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh 600 H 09/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh 600 F 03/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen 591 H 03/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen 564 F 27/10/18 2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships Tollcross 580 H 27/10/18 2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships Tollcross 524 H 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs 507 F 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness 522 H 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness	H 15/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Co Glasgow F 16/11/19 2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 603 H 16/11/19 2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 579 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 Sheffield Scott West 605 C 09/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Co Glasgow 600 H 09/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Co Glasgow 600 F 03/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 591 H 03/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 564 F 27/10/18 2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 580 H 27/10/18 2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 524 H 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Co Glasgow 577 F 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Co Glasgow 580 H 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Co Glasgow

							D 0 / 0
1:02.99	451	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Co Glasgow	Page 3 / 3 1
1:02.05	472	F	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.55	461	Н	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
1:08.91	344	F	07/11/15	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Co Glasgow	2
1:08.87	345	Н	07/11/15	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Co Glasgow	2
1:10.49	322	F	24/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	Co Glasgow	2
1:10.92	316	Н	24/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	Co Glasgow	2
1:20.30	218	Н	08/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	Co Glasgow	2
1:19.86	221	F	25/10/14	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Co Glasgow	2
1:20.62	215	Н	25/10/14	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes		2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS